
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Area 3 Minnesota 
Riverbank

74 days Thu 
11/20/25

Tue 3/3/26

2 Mobilization 0 days Thu 
11/20/25

Thu 
11/20/25

3 Clearing & 
Grubbing

2 days Thu 
11/20/25

Fri 11/21/25

4 Preconstruction 
Survey

5 days Thu 
11/20/25

Wed 
11/26/25

5 Erosion Control 3 days Thu 
11/20/25

Mon 
11/24/25

6 Site Prep/Staging 
Access

5 days Tue 
11/25/25

Mon 
12/1/25

7 Excavation 
~5+00-8+62

8 days Tue 12/2/25 Thu 
12/11/25

8 Riprap 
~5+00-8+62

8 days Fri 12/12/25 Tue 
12/23/25

9 Stormsewer 
Outlet

3 days Wed 
12/24/25

Fri 12/26/25

10 Floodplain Trench 2 days Mon 
12/29/25

Tue 
12/30/25

11 Sheetpile Wall 
0+00-5+00

15 days Wed 
12/10/25

Tue 
12/30/25

12 Excavation 
0+00-5+00

11 days Wed 
12/31/25

Wed 
1/14/26

13 Riprap 0+00-5+00 12 days Thu 1/15/26 Fri 1/30/26

14 Toewood 7 days Mon 2/2/26 Tue 2/10/26

15 Remove Sheetpile 
Wall

5 days Mon 2/2/26 Fri 2/6/26

16 Chinking Stone 7 days Wed 
2/11/26

Thu 2/19/26

17 Launchable Toe 
Cover/Fill

7 days Fri 2/20/26 Mon 3/2/26

18 Restoration 5 days Wed 
2/25/26

Tue 3/3/26
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AREA 3 MINNESOTA RIVERBANK STABILIZATION

Prepared by: Sunram Construction, Inc. Tue 11/11/25 2:56 PM

Project: Area 3 Riverbank
Date: Tue 11/11/25


